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Allan Robert Allan Consulting 865-556-0657 rda@allancon.com

Anderson Charles Wastren Advantage, Inc. (WAI) 803-617-8250 charlie.anderson@wastrenadvantage.com

Bader Sam Westinghouse WECTEC Global Project Services 781-298-3786 baderb@westinghouse.com

Barbarits Steven InSolves 740-981-6874 steven@insolves.com

Barger Doreen Paducah Citizens Advisory Board 270-744-3728 reniebar@aol.com

Bernhard Charles Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 865-384-9764 chuck_bernhard@comcast.net

Blades Perry Laborer' International Union of North America 270-559-5126 perry@vci.net

Boston Harry Boston Government Services, LLC. 202-262-8098 hboston@bgs-llc.com

Brown Joseph CTI and Associates Inc. 865-963-2118 jbrown@cticompanies.com

Bunn David Omega Technical Services 865-604-0500 dbunn@omegatechserv.com

Cade Filippe Professional Environmental Engineers, Inc. 314-531-0060 fcade@pe-engrs.com

Caputo Daniel TerranearPMC, LLC 860-836-1046 dcaputo@terranearpmc.com

Clay Paul Restoration Services Inc. (RSI) 865-567-6540 pclay@rsienv.com

Cochran, Jr. Stanley LATA 434-219-9411 cochran5@me.com

Collins Douglas Wastren Advantage, Inc. (WAI) 740-443-7924 doug.collins@wastrenadvantage.com

Courtney Tammy Swift & Staley Inc. 270-441-5270 tammy.courtney@swiftstaley.com

Douthitt Jeff GEO Consultants, LLC 270-210-7151 douthittj@geocunsultantsllc.com

Dover Gordon Bechtel National, Inc. 505-231-4812 gldover@bechtel.com

Drossos Basil Paducah Citizens Advisory Board 270-443-1297 basildrossos@gmail.com

Dzenis Ed Westinghouse Government Services 412-855-0505 dzenisea@westinghouse.com

Eby Robert Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 865-220-9650 eby@navarro-inc.com

Echelard Timothy Stroller Newport News Nuclear (SN3) 865-805-8982 techelard@stoller.com

Edmonds Robert AREVA Federal Services, LLC 704-805-2080 robert.edmonds@areva.com

Erickson Jim Stroller Newport News Nuclear (SN3) 303-895-1489 jerickson@stoller.com

Fountain Stefanie Geosyntec Consultants 865-330-0037 sfountain@geosyntec.com

Frost Matthew Alliant Corporation 865-483-9196 mfrost@alliantcorp.com

Galaher Gregory Alliant Corporation 865-363-0726 gcgalaher@alliantcorp.com

Goebel Donald Geosyntec Consultants 904-806-3478 dgoebel@geosyntec.com

Gray Martin Fluor 865-969-5158 marty.gray@fluor.com

Hale James Spetra Tech, Inc. 865-604-0006 jrhale@spetratechinc.com

Harris-Garcia Karen Boston Government Services, LLC. 865-242-2213 kharris@bgs-llc.com

Haynes Kim XPRT, LLC. 865-368-4154 kim.haynes@xprts.co

Holland Jeff CH2M 303-333-8687 jeff.holland@ch2m.com

Hoskins Joey BWX Technologies 434-316-7573 jghoskins@bwxt.com

Hulick Robert Bluegrass Concrete Cutting Inc. 334-437-1899 bhulick@bluegrassbit.com

Hunter Kelly Intera Inc. 512-425-2000 khunter@intera.com

Jackson Dale Tetra Tech CES-HEI 865-481-6618 dale.jackson@tetratech.com

Jackson Fred Westinghouse Electric Company 803-647-3599 jacksofj@westinghouse.com

Johnson Kim Test America 309-264-7200 kim.johnson@testamericanc.com

Joiner Gina CH2M 404-217-5530 gina.joiner@ch2m.com

Jones Heather Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 513-307-4387 hjones@perma-fix.com

Kaczmarsky Myron Westinghouse Government Services 508-942-3141 kaczmamm@westinghouse.com
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Kalinauskas Gediminas CB&I Federal Services 678-294-4683 gediminas.kalinauskas@cbifederalservices.com

Kiely Neil North Wind Group 865-696-2731 nkiely@northwindgrp.com

Kirby William CH2M 970-593-2153 william.kirby@ch2m.com

Kirshe Mark ReNuke Services LLC 410-991-7628 mark@renuke.com

Kobel Linda LATA 770-364-0336 lkobel@lata.com

Lantz Kent Intera Inc. 512-794-9236 klantz@intera.com

Layne Kelly Geosyntec Consultants 270-564-7291 klayne@geosyntec.com

Leichtweis Christopher North Wind Group 865-389-1501 cleichtweis@northwindgrp.com

Loveland Kaylin Atkins 801-272-0469 Kaylin.Loveland@atkinsglobal.com

Macias Daniel AECOM 865-368-9269 daniel.macias@aecom.com

Marston Matthew AECOM 270-380-6851 Matt.Marston@aecom.com

Martinez Leonard XPRT, LLC. 303-994-5267 len.martinez@xprts.co

Mauney Carl BWX Technologies 540-297-2144 cvmauney@bwxt.com

McAlpin Angela Bechtel National, Inc. 703-429-6813 acparke1@bechtel.com

McGehee John AREVA Federal Services, LLC 336-422-7487 john.mcgehee@areva.com

Miles Ricky Laborer' International Union of North America 865-603-0804 rmiles@ovssr.org

Moore Doug Atkins 865-805-1446 douglas.moore@atkinsglobalns.com

Moreau Roland Environmental Chemical Corporation (ECC) 757-288-1915 rmoreau@ecc.net

Morris Kim GEO Consultants, LLC 270-832-7059 morrisk@geoconsultantsllc.com

Murphy William Paducah Citizens Advisory Board 270-534-0722 wmurphy@engr.uky.edu

Nichols, Jr. Robert Fluor 509-420-3998 bob.nichols@fluor.com

Norman Josh Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. 865-690-0501 jnorman@perma-fix.com

Olson David Fluor 803-360-4433 david.l.olson@fluor.com

Owens Charles Swift & Staley Inc. 270-462-8821 leon.owens@swiftstaley.com

Patterson John Strata-G, LLC 865-617-5864 jpatterson@stratag.org

Peel Marc Atkins 706-825-0588 Marc.Peel@atkinsglobal.com

Phillips Tammy Strata-G, LLC 865-806-7188 tphillips@stratag.org

Priest Steven AECOM 865-771-3975 steve.priest@aecom.com

Reed Carrie Wastren Advantage, Inc. (WAI) 740-701-0105 carrie.reed@wastrenadvantage.com

Reno Chris Atkins 865-494-6883 christopher.reno@atkinsglobalns.com

Roberts Eric Paducah Citizens Advisory Board 270-554-3004 eric@pgdpcab.org

Russell Jeff Barton Malow Company 615-557-6813 jeff.russell@bartonmalow.com

Smith Andrew ARES Corporation 865-719-3184 asmith@arescorporation.com

Spears Brad Restoration Services Inc. (RSI) 865-804-4902 bspears@rsienv.com

Swale David BWX Technologies 720-480-2565 djswale@bwxt.com

Taylor James Bechtel National, Inc. 803-508-9913 jtaylor7@bechtel.com

Tolbert Kayla Bluegrass Concrete Cutting Inc. 760-547-3607 ktolbert@bluegrassbit.com

Tucker Keith Arcadis Inc. 720-670-0517 keith.tucker@arcadis.com

Van Dyne Kirk Omega Technical Services 865-386-4371 kvandyne@omegatechserv.com

Vogeley Eirk Enercon Federal Services, Inc. 865-220-7901 evogeley@enercon.com

Walker Curt CH2M 865-617-9301 curt.walker@ch2m.com

Wheeler Kenneth Paducah Citizens Advisory Board 270-442-6330 kenwheeler1@comcast.net
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Wolfe Richard Fluor 202-285-0840 richard.wolfe@fluor.com

Workman Gary InSolves 937-587-3971 garyworkman@insolves.com

Wrenn Thomas AECOM 301-944-3204 tom.wrenn@aecom.com


